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WINTER COACHES

Men’s Basketball- Randy Jordan
Women's Basketball- William Hunter
Men's Swim- Jason Hensley
Women’'s Swim- Anissa Gilllis
Wrestling- Mike Maness
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Date

8-12-19
8-16-19

8-23-19
8-30-19
9-6-19

9-13-19
9-20-19
9-27-19
10-4-19

10-11-19
10-18-19
10-25-19

11-1-19
11-8-19

Varsity Football

Opponent

Salisbury(Scrimmage)

High Point Central(Scrimmage)
Union Pines
Thomasville
Central High School
Randleman

Eastern Randolph
Graham

OPEN

Anson*

Forest Hills*

West Stanly*
Mt.Pleasant®
Albemarle*

Location

Away

Away

Away
Home (EMHS)
Home (EMHS)
Away
Away
Home(EMHYS)

Away
Home(WMHYS)
Home(WMHYS)
Away
Away

Time

TBA

TBA

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30
7:30(Homecoming)

7:30

7:30 (Homecoming)
7:30(Senior Night)
7:30

7:30



Date

Aug.
Aug.
Aug.

Aug.
Aug.
Aug,
Sept.

Sept.
Sept.

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

C A~

20
21
22

26
27
28

10
16
19
23
24
26

N

JV and Varsity Volleyball

Opponent

Randleman
Richmond
North Stanly

Richmond
Randleman
Albemarle
Albemarle

Union Pines
South Stanly

Union Pines
Anson*

Forest Hill*
South Stanly
West Stanly*
Mount Pleasant*

NlAwvkla C+Axl,

L_ocation

Home(WMHS)
Home(WMHS)
Home(WMHS)

Away
Away
Away
Home(EMHS)

Home(EMHS)
Away

Away
Away
Home(EMHYS)
Home(EMHYS)
Home(EMHYS)
Away

N nreas »

Time

JV/Varsity
4:30/6:00
5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00

5:00/6:00
4:30/6:00
5:00/6:00
4:30/6:00

4:30/5:30
5:00/6:00

4:30/5:30
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00
4:30/6:00



*Hiring of Spring Coaches

* NCHSAA Summer Clinics

* Ordering Spring Uniforms

* Winter and Spring Scheduling
 Community Wide Fundraisers
* County Wide Coaches Meeting



